Reedley Pupil Questionnaire (%) — March 2023

Statement Yes No
| am happy in school. 95% 5%
| feel safe in school. 98% 2%
Adults in my school care about me. 99% 1%
Ggwtss and children are interested in my 93% 7%
My school helps me to be healthy. 99% 1%
If I have a problem | can tell an adult in 97% 306
school.
I learn a lot in lessons. 97% 3%
| know how well | am doing in school. 96% 4%
vAvglrJII(ts explain to me how to improve my 99% 1%
| feel trusted to do things on my own. 96% 4%
| know my next steps in learning. 95% 5%
I learn from my mistakes. 99% 1%
| work hard to be the best that | can be. 97% 3%
| am proud of my work. 94% 6%
Lessons are fun and challenging. 95% 5%
Behaviour is good at my school. 87% 13%
Children in school are friendly. 88% 12%
Ad_ults deal W|_th any poor behaviour 95% 506
quickly and fairly.
Mrs. Bell, Mrs. Gorrell and all the staff 100%
work hard for us.
| am proud of my school. 97% 3%




